

Present-Sri Dhananjay Kumar Singh
A .D. J, 5th court is in -charge of this court, Paschim Medinipur.

Order No. 21, dt. 01.02.2020

Court is vacant. I am in charge of this court.

Record is put up today as earlier date on which this mater was fixed
declared Holiday by the Honorable high court.

Fix 26.03.2020 for the same purpose as it was fixed earlier.

Additional Session Judge
2nd court, in-charge Paschim Medinipur.